Andrew Hewitson
Production Sound Mixer
andy@iwillrecord.it

07727 089 680

My experience as a Production Sound Mixer is about as rounded as it can be.
Feature films, Television, ENG, Commercials and Promo'’s all figure strongly in
my background. | have built a reputation for delivering innovative solutions to
all sorts of audio challenges in production as well as post. Calm, unflappable
and great with cast and crew alike, | am available for work worldwide.

Selected Credits

Date
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

Title

Hanna Series 2 ( 2nd Unit )
Our Simple Life

Flirty Dancing Series 2

Dispatches ‘Formula’ ‘Air Pollution’
National Geographic: Lost & Found

Evelyn

JLR ‘Amazing Grace'’

They Gotta Have Us — UK
Google ‘Bike Around’

Vanity Fair ( 2nd Unit )

David Jason ‘My Life On Screen’
Curvy Brides Boutique S1/2

Cancer Research UK ‘The Racers

The White Helmets
*OSCAR WINNER* Best Short Doc
Witless S1/2

Black Is The New Black

Songs of Praise ‘Queens Birthday’
The Tunnel S2 (2nd Unit)

Jools Holland Big Band Theory
Songs of Praise ‘FA Cup Choir’
Inside Out Homes

The Elaine Paige Show (VT's)
Stranger on the Bridge

Parks & Recreation (Utility)
Live At The Electric

Keeping Rosy

Director/Producer

Amazon Prime

Adam Darke / Renegade Pictures

Ami Jackson / Second Star

Various / Vicki Cooper

Orlando Von Einsiedel / Harri Grace
Orlando Von Einsiedel / Joanna Natasegara
Ed Dark / Catsnake

Simon Frederick / AFL Films

Orlando Von Einsiedel / Grain Media

James Strong / Julia Stannard

Kerry Allison / Shiver

Various / Angel Eye Television

Matan Rochiltz / Firecracker Films

Orlando Von Einsiedel / Joanna Natasegara

Andrew Chaplin / Objective Fiction
Simon Frederick / Iconoclast

BBC

Giles Bannier / Julian Stevens
Rachel Huston / Whizzkid
Charlotte Hindle / BBC

Luke McMahon / Emily Kennedy
Nico Wasserman / Fresh one

Sam Forsdike / Natasha Coleman
Greg Daniels /| Michael Schur
Various / Robyn O'Brien

Steve Reeves / Richard Holmes



