## **Andrew Hewitson**

## **Production Sound Mixer**

andy@iwillrecord.it 07727 089 680

My experience as a Production Sound Mixer is about as rounded as it can be. Feature films, Television, ENG, Commercials and Promo's all figure strongly in my background. I have built a reputation for delivering innovative solutions to all sorts of audio challenges in production as well as post. Calm, unflappable and great with cast and crew alike, I am available for work worldwide.

## **Selected Credits**

Date	Title	Director/Producer
2019	Hanna Series 2 ( 2 <sup>nd</sup> Unit )	Amazon Prime
2019	Our Simple Life	Adam Darke / Renegade Pictures
2019	Flirty Dancing Series 2	Ami Jackson / Second Star
2019	Dispatches 'Formula' 'Air Pollution'	Various / Vicki Cooper
2018	National Geographic: Lost & Found	Orlando Von Einsiedel / Harri Grace
2018	Evelyn	Orlando Von Einsiedel / Joanna Natasegara
2018	JLR 'Amazing Grace'	Ed Dark / Catsnake
2018	They Gotta Have Us – UK	Simon Frederick / AFL Films
2017	Google 'Bike Around'	Orlando Von Einsiedel / Grain Media
2017	Vanity Fair ( 2 <sup>nd</sup> Unit )	James Strong / Julia Stannard
2017	David Jason 'My Life On Screen'	Kerry Allison / Shiver
2017	Curvy Brides Boutique \$1/2	Various / Angel Eye Television
2016	Cancer Research UK 'The Racers'	Matan Rochiltz / Firecracker Films
2016	The White Helmets	Orlando Von Einsiedel / Joanna Natasegara
2016	*OSCAR WINNER* Best Short Doc Witless \$1/2	Andrew Chaplin / Objective Fiction
2016	Black Is The New Black	Simon Frederick / Iconoclast
2016	Songs of Praise 'Queens Birthday'	BBC
2015	The Tunnel S2 (2 <sup>nd</sup> Unit)	Giles Bannier / Julian Stevens
2015	Jools Holland Big Band Theory	Rachel Huston / Whizzkid
2015	Songs of Praise 'FA Cup Choir'	Charlotte Hindle / BBC
2015	Inside Out Homes	Luke McMahon / Emily Kennedy
2014	The Elaine Paige Show (VT's)	Nico Wasserman / Fresh one
2014	Stranger on the Bridge	Sam Forsdike / Natasha Coleman
2013	Parks & Recreation (Utility)	Greg Daniels / Michael Schur
2013	Live At The Electric	Various / Robyn O'Brien
2013	Keeping Rosy	Steve Reeves / Richard Holmes